Data Sheet
Total Access
300
GPON SFU ONT Series
Benefits
■■ G.984 compliant
■■ Environmentally hardened for indoor
and outdoor deployments

ISO 14001
TL 9000
Ordering Information
Indoor ONTs
ONT Model Part
Number Application POTS GigE
Ports HPNA RF
Video
Battery
Backup/UPS
Total Access 324 1287735G1 SFU/Indoor 2 4 — — No, AC only
Total Access 324 w/UPS Connector 1287735G2 SFU/Indoor 2 4 — — Yes
Total Access 334 1287736G1 SFU/Indoor 2 4 — 1 No, AC only
Total Access 334 w/UPS Connector 1287736G2 SFU/Indoor 2 4 — 1 Yes
Outdoor ONTs
ONT Model Housing Part
Number Application POTS GigE
Ports HPNA RF Video
Total Access 351 Splice 4287701G2 SFU 2 1 — —
Total Access 352 Splice 4287702G2 SFU 2 2 — —
Total Access 352 Opti-tap 4287702G3 SFU 2 2 — —
Total Access 352H Splice 4287702G4 SFU 2 2 1 —
Total Access 362 Splice 4287712G12 SFU 2 2 — 1
Total Access 362 Opti-tap 4287712G13 SFU 2 2 — 1
Total Access 362H Splice 4287712G14 SFU 2 4 1 1
Total Access 362R Splice 4287715G12 SFU 2 2 — 1 (w/RF return)
ONT Cartridge Only (No Housing) Part Number
Total Access 351, 2ND GEN 1287701G1
Total Access 352, 2ND GEN 1287702G1
Total Access 352H, 2ND GEN 1287702G3
Total Access 362, 2ND GEN 1287712G1
Total Access 362H, 2ND GEN 1287712G3
Total Access 362R 2ND GEN 1287715G1
Total Access 324 1287735G1
Total Access 324 W/UPS CONN 1287735G2
Total Access 334 1287736G1
Total Access 334 W/UPS CONN 1287736G2
Total Access 364 1287713G1
SFU Housing and Spare Kits Part Number
Total Access 350 ONT NID HSG SPLICE 1187770G1
Total Access 350 ONT NID HSG OPTITAP 1187771G1
Total Access 350 ONT Slack Storage Unit 1187772G1